
 
 
 

 

Madison District – Michael Peschel, Director of Operations  •  Michael@iammcd.com 

2317 Verona Rd. 
4687 Verona Rd., Madison, WI 53711 

608-274-2668 
Isabel Simon  •  Isabel@iammcd.com 

3756 Odana Rd. 
6910 Odana Rd., Madison, WI 53719 

608-820-1112 
Pedro Lopez  •  Pedro@iammcd.com 

4822 University 
4500 University Ave., Madison, WI 53705 

608-238-5909 
Maria Salto  •  Maria@iammcd.com 

5612 Allen Blvd. 
2626 Allen Blvd., Middleton, WI 53562 

608-836-6644 
Victoria Hickman  •  Victoria@iammcd.com 

16594 Classic 
8308 Greenway Blvd., Middleton, WI 53562 

608-841-1303 
Luke Apland  •  Luke@iammcd.com 

17850 Waunakee 
651 W. Main St., Waunakee, WI 53597 

608-849-6741 
Kristeena Hunter  •  Kristeena@iammcd.com 

 

Rockford District – Amy Scott, Director of Operations  •  Amy@iammcd.com 

2504 Belvidere 
1313 N. State St., Belvidere, IL 61008 

815-544-0141 
Deb Benson  •  Deb@iammcd.com 

5836 Mulford 
314 N. Mulford, Rockford, IL 61108 

815-398-7117 
Zoila (Sam) Antonio  •  Samantha@iammcd.com 

6275 Samuelson 
4365 11th St., Rockford, IL 61109 

815-229-8540 
Kate Eisenreich  •  Kate@iammcd.com   

7218 Oasis 
5111 Pearl St., Belvidere, IL 61008 

815-544-1972 
Anna Dziewior  •  Anna@iammcd.com 

14013 Genoa 
704 E. Main St., Genoa, IL 60135 

815-784-8584 
Ana Gomez Garcia  •  Ana@iammcd.com 

16372 Chrysler 
240 Chrysler Dr., Belvidere, IL 61008 

815-547-5254 
Alyssa Reeverts  •  Alyssa@iammcd.com 

19974 Janesville 
2610 W. Court St., Janesville, WI 53548   608-

752-0100 
Kirby Hatchett  •  Kirby@iammcd.com 

22424 Jefferson 
1032 E. State St., Rockford, IL 61104 

815-963-2495 
Kim Mailand  •  Kim@iammcd.com 

26289 Dempster 
4623 E. State St., Rockford, IL 61108 

815-397-4827 
Maria Hernandez  •  MariaH@iammcd.com 

32257 Stockton 
601 E. North Ave., Stockton, IL  61085 

815-947-2151 
Keira Thurman  •  Keira@iammcd.com 

35667 Byron 
105 N. Union St., Byron, IL 61010 

815-234-2004 
Aubrey Posch  •  Aubrey@iammcd.com 

38131 Rockton Rd. 
13454 Quail Trail,  Rockton, IL 61072 

815-624-0092 
Dawn Redieske  •   Dawn@iammcd.com 

 

Huntley District  – Nick Schneider, Director of Operations  •  Nick@iammcd.com 

94 Madison Rd. 
1443 S. Madison Rd., Beloit, WI 53511    

608-362-8718 
Erica Pilz  •  Erica@iammcd.com 

3488 Woodstock 
250 S Eastwood Dr., Woodstock, IL 60098 

815-338-3025 
Oscar Hernandez  •  Oscar@iammcd.com 

7052 Beloit 
45 State St., Beloit, WI 53511   

608-362-3900 
Chelsea Bulliner  •  Chelsea@iammcd.com 

13650 Marengo 
200 West Grant Hwy., Marengo, IL 60152 

815-568-4966 
Icela Sanchez  •  Icela@iammcd.com 

13651 Algonquin 
125 S. Randall Rd., Algonquin, IL 60102 

847-658-8099 
Carmen Luevano  •  Carmen@iammcd.com 

19354 Huntley North 
10711 Route 47, Huntley, IL 60142 

847-669-0225 
Austin (A.J.) Christy  •  AJ@iammcd.com 

22889 Carpentersville 
2290 Randall Rd., Carpentersville, IL 60110 

847-836-0901 
Ermundo Albarran  •  Ermundo@iammcd.com 

23691 Evansville 
9 John Lindemann Dr., Evansville, WI 53536 

608-882-4032 
Keri Cleland  •  Keri@iammcd.com 

25899 Hampshire 
19N649 US Route 20, Hampshire, IL 60140 

847-683-9953 
Chrissy Bogardus  •  Chrissy@iammcd.com 

29838 Hwy. 75 
15766 Manchester Rd., South Beloit, IL 61080 

815-704-0071 
Ralph Lucero   •   Ralph@iammcd.com 

31419 Milwaukee Rd. 
2881 Milwaukee Rd., Beloit, WI 53511 

608-362-8130 
Tonya Rykowski  •  Tonya@iammcd.com 

34623 Huntley South 
12242 S. Route 47, Huntley, IL 60142 

847-669-8270 
Alma Salcedo  •  Alma@iammcd.com 

 

Elkhorn/Burlington District  – Chris Baxter, Director of Operations  •  Chris@iammcd.com 

3777 Burlington 
240 E. Jefferson St., Burlington, WI 53105 

262-763-8777 
Marcela Lopez  •  Marcela@iammcd.com 

15760 Elkhorn 
110 W. Market St., Elkhorn, WI 53121 

262-723-8660 
Janet Adlam  •  Janet@iammcd.com 

 

Iron Arch Management Restaurant Districts 
Bucciferro Family McDonald’s  •  www.iammcd.com  •  office: 815.321.4708  •  office@iammcd.com 

(updated 10/21/24) 
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